W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard
system

Tork Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper

Article 130070

Roll Length 340 m

W1 - Wipers
wall/floor/standard
system

Roll Width 36.9 cm
Roll Diameter 37.5cm

Number of
SIEES

Sheet Length 34 cm

Core Inner
Diameter

Ply

2

The 2-ply multi-purpose Tork Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper is ideal for
mopping up liquids and hand drying. This paper can be used in
either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are
developed for safety, efficiency and reliability with their easy load
and tear-off features and the possibility to take the required paper
with only one hand.

QuickDry paper is stronger when wet and
more absorbent, making it more durable
for repeated use

Food contact approved

High capacity roll: great for large spills and
reduces the time you spend replacing the
roll

Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes
carrying paper roles effortless for the
cleaning staff

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540183726
1

369 mm

390 mm

390 mm

56.1 dm3

5018 g

51489

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540183726
1

1

369 mm

390 mm

390 mm

56.1 dm3
5kg

5.2kg

Shrink

Pallet
7322540750638
18

18

1268 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1m3

90.3 kg

93.7 kg

W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard system
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Alternative products
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L
- Quickbry For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



