

# **Tork Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper**



Article	130070
Roll Length	340 m
System	W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard system
Roll Width	36.9 cm
Roll Diameter	37.5 cm
Number of Sheets	1000
Sheet Length	34 cm
Core Inner Diameter	7.1 cm
Ply	2
Print	No
Embossing	Yes
Colour	Blue

The 2-ply multi-purpose Tork Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand drying. This paper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety, efficiency and reliability with their easy load and tear-off features and the possibility to take the required paper with only one hand.

www.tork.co.uk

QuickDry paper is stronger when wet and more absorbent, making it more durable for repeated use

Food contact approved

High capacity roll: great for large spills and reduces the time you spend replacing the roll

Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes carrying paper roles effortless for the cleaning staff

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540183726	7322540183726	7322540750638
Pieces	1	1	18
Consumer units	-	1	18
Height	369 mm	369 mm	1268 mm
Width	390 mm	390 mm	1000 mm
Length	390 mm	390 mm	1200 mm
Volume	56.1 dm3	56.1 dm3	1 m3
Net weight	5018 g	5 kg	90.3 kg
Gross weight	5148 g	5.2 kg	93.7 kg
Packing material	none	Shrink	-

## Choose a dispenser



## **Alternative products**



#### **Product certificates**



#### **Contact**

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580